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GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS, DEFINITIONS, ETC. 

Please read the general instructions carefully before filling out this form: 

1. The word "respondent" in the foUovring inquiries means the person, firm, association, or company 
in whose behalf the report is made. 

2. The schedules and questions contained in this report were developed to be generally applicable to 
all CRNGS. All histructions shall be followed and each question answered as fully and accurately 
as possible. Sufficient answers shall appear to show that no schedule, question, or line item has 
been overlooked. 

3. If answers to an inquiry are given elsewhere in the report, incorporation of the information by 
reference is sufficient. 

4. Customary abbreviations may be used except that the exact name of the respondent shall be shown 
in full on the "Title Page" and in the "Verification" page. 

5. Where the space provided is insufficient for the required data or it is necessary or desirable to insert 
additional statements or schedules, the insert pages shall show the number and dtle of the schedule 
to which it pertains, as well as the name of the respondent and the year covered, and shall be on 
8 1/2" X 11" durable paper. 

6. The information required with respect to any statement furnished is the minimum requirement. 
The respondent may add such further material uiformation as is necessary to ensure that the 
required statements are not misleading. 

7. All copies filed with the Commission must be legible and permanent. All entries shall be made in 
permanent ink or by a typewriter. Items of a reverse or contrary character shall be enclosed in 
parentheses^ or indicated by a mkius sign followed by the amoimt. 

8. The annual report shall be signed by a duly elected officer of the respondent and it shall be 
notarized. 
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IDENTITY OF R^FONDBsTT 

1. Identify respondenf s form of business or^nizaticav Sote proprietorship, par tner^p, coi|?oratiOT:i, 
or other (explain). 

Limited liability CcaxipEaiy 

2. Identify any other names (other than shown on Htk page) under which respondent conducted ^ y 
part of its business during the year. Provide full particulars, 

n / a 

3. Identify PUCO Case Number (and date issued) granting authority to operate as a CRNGS provider, 

0 5 - 0 8 5 « ; A - € R S I ^ u e d 8 /05/05 

4. Qieck all service territories in Ohio served by respondent* 

n Columbia Gas of Ohio 
H Dominion East Ohio 
n Duke Energy Ohio 
• Vectren Energy Delivery of Ohio 
n Other (Please Explain) 

4. Website URL. 

www.lakeshoreenergy.coni. 

http://www.lakeshoreenergy.coni
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Instructions: 

Schedule 1 is used for PUCO annual assessment purposes pursuant to Section 4905.10, Revised Code. The 
reporting company shall maintain supporting aoid/or subsidiary records to separately record revenues 
derived from total operations and from its Ohio intrastate operations. Information presented herein is 
subject to audit by the PUCO. 

For the purpose of this report, sales of natural gas are deemed to occur at the meter of a retail customer. 

SCHEDULE: 1 

STATEMENT OF INTRASTATE SALES AND REVENUES * 

1 
2 

3 

Natural Gas Sales / Revenues 

Choice Program Retail Sales 

Choice Program Aggregation Sales 

Total Natural Gas Sales (1+2) 

Sales (Mcf) 

1,023,307 

1,023,307 

Revenues($) 

$6,484,991.69 

$6,484,991.69 

* The information reported on this form should refer only to those sales and revenues for which 
certification pursuant to Section 4929.20, Revised Code, is required. Natural gas Standard Choice 
Offer (SCO) providers should include such SCO sales and revenues as part of Choice Program 
Retail Sales. 
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SCHEDULE: 2 

IN ORDER TO ENSURE THAT PUCO CORRESPONDENCE IS DIRECTED TO THE APPROPRIATE 
PERSON AT THE CORRECT ADDRESS, PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING-

Name, Title, Address, and Phone Number of the Company's Contact PerscRiB 

to Receive Entries and Orders from ^ Docketing LMvisioon 

Charles T. Galvin Sr. Vice President, Managing Member 

Name 
44444 Hayes Road, Clinton Twp., ME 48038 

Title 

Address 
586-416-1901 Ext224 

Phone Number (Including Area Code) 

Name, Title, Address, and Phone Number of Person to whom Invoice 
should be Directed 

SAME AS ABOVE 

Name Title 

Address 

Phone Number (Including Area Code) 

Name and Address of the President 

Robert B. Rosene, Jr. 

Name 
1323 E. 7V' Street, Suite 300, Tulsa, OK 74136 

President 

Address 
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VERMCATION 

The foregoing report must be verified by the President or Chief Officer of the company. The oatt» 
required may be taken before any person authorized to administer an oath by the laws of the state in 
which the same is taken. 

OATH 

State of Michigan 

County of Macomb 

Charles T. Galvin makes oath and says that 
(Insert here the name of the affiant.) 

heis Sr. Vice President, Memagir^ Merober 
(Insert here the official title of deponent) 

of Lakeshore Energy Services, L.L.C. 
(Insert here the exact legal title or name of the respondent.) 

that he has examined the foregoing report; that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief, all 
statements of fact contained in the said report are true; and that the said report is a correct statement of 
the business and affairs of the above-named respondent in respect to each and every matter set forth 
therein during the period from and including 0 \ l o ) 20O9. to and including ^ ^ ^ \ 20OR. 

^ 177; 
(Signature of affiant.) 

DAWN LEVITT 
Notary Public, Stata of Michioan 

County of Macomb 
My Commission Expires 12-06*;2^13 ^ 

Acl ing In the county o ( A 4 f 4 S * ^ 



PUCO Annual Report-2009 
Customer Choice 

Month 

Jan-09 
Feb-09 
Mar-09 
Apr-09 
i\/lay-09 
Jun-09 
Jul-09 

Aug-09 
Sep-09 
Oct-09 
Nov-09 
Dec-09 

Total 

Mcf 
Billed Vol. 

175.577 
177,982 
104,665 
73,218 
40,796 
27,912 
30.290 
25.777 
30,180 
65,596 
79.573 

191.739 

1,023,307 

Billed Commodity 

$1,510,893.39 
$1,291,792.96 

$672,427.74 
$387,754.18 
$191,131.87 
$136,260.17 
$157,701.84 
$124,043.68 
$127,421.53 
$328,448.64 
$442,521.58 

$1,114,594.11 

$6,484,991.69 

Taxes 

$94,588.50 
$81,519.06 
$40,435.00 
$24,196.01 
$12,097.90 
$8,777.07 
$9,417.71 
$7,771.16 
$7,758.63 

$20,667.07 
$27,623.93 
$69,932.93 

$404,784.97 

Total 

$1,605,481.89 
$1,373,312.02 

$712,862.74 
$411,950.19 
$203,229.77 
$145,037.24 
$167,119.55 
$131,814.84 
$135,180.16 
$349,115.71 
$470,145.61 

$1,184,527.04 

$6,889,776.66 

Unit$ 

$8.61 
$7.26 
$6.42 
$5.30 
$4.69 
$4.88 
$5.21 
$4.81 
$4.22 
$5.01 
$5,56 
$5.81 

$6.34 


