COMPETITIVE RETAIL NATURAL GAS SERVICE PROVIDERS

	For the provision of (ch	eck all that apply)	:		
RETAIL NATURAL G RETAIL NATURAL G RETAIL NATURAL G RETAIL NATURAL G OTHER (Describe):	AS MARKETER AS BROKER				
A	ANNUAL I	REPOF	RT		
	OF Lakeshore Energy S	Services, L.L.G	C.		
	(Exact legal name of	of respondent)			
	If name was changed durin previous name and o		the		
44444 Hayes Road,	Clinton Twp.,		MI	48038	
Address 586-416-1901	City	County	State	Zip Code	
44444 Hayes Road,	Phone: (Area Co Clinton Twp.,	de) Number	MI	48038	
(,	Address of principal busine	ss office at end of	year)		
	TO TI	HE			
PUBLIC	C UTILITIES CO	MMISSION	ог ошо	• -	
	STATES C			PUC	2010 JUL -6 P

FOR THE

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2009

Name, title, address, e-mail address, and telephone number (including area code) of the person to be contacted concerning this report.

Charles T. Galvin; galvin@lakeshoreenergy.com; Phone: 586-416-1901 Ext.224

44444 Hayes Road, Clinton Twp., MI 48038

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Title	Page
General Instructions	1
Identity of Respondent	2
Statement of Intrastate Gross Earnings (Revenue) for the Year (Schedule 1)	. 3
Name, Address and Phone Number of the Company's Contact Persons and Whom	
Invoice Should be Directed	. 4
Verification,	5

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS, DEFINITIONS, ETC.

Please read the general instructions carefully before filling out this form:

- 1. The word "respondent" in the following inquiries means the person, firm, association, or company in whose behalf the report is made.
- The schedules and questions contained in this report were developed to be generally applicable to all CRNGS. All instructions shall be followed and each question answered as fully and accurately as possible. Sufficient answers shall appear to show that no schedule, question, or line item has been overlooked.
- 3. If answers to an inquiry are given elsewhere in the report, incorporation of the information by reference is sufficient.
- 4. Customary abbreviations may be used except that the exact name of the respondent shall be shown in full on the "Title Page" and in the "Verification" page.
- 5. Where the space provided is insufficient for the required data or it is necessary or desirable to insert additional statements or schedules, the insert pages shall show the number and title of the schedule to which it pertains, as well as the name of the respondent and the year covered, and shall be on 8 1/2" x 11" durable paper.
- 6. The information required with respect to any statement furnished is the minimum requirement. The respondent may add such further material information as is necessary to ensure that the required statements are not misleading.
- 7. All copies filed with the Commission must be legible and permanent. All entries shall be made in permanent ink or by a typewriter. Items of a reverse or contrary character shall be enclosed in parentheses, or indicated by a minus sign followed by the amount.
- The annual report shall be signed by a duly elected officer of the respondent and it shall be notarized.

IDENTITY OF RESPONDENT

1.	Identify respondent's form of business or other (explain).	organization:	sole proprietorship,	partnership,	corporation,
----	--	---------------	----------------------	--------------	--------------

Limited Liability Company

2. Identify any other names (other than shown on title page) under which respondent conducted any part of its business during the year. Provide full particulars.

n/a

3. Identify PUCO Case Number (and date issued) granting authority to operate as a CRNGS provider.

05-0854-GA-CRS Issued 8/05/05

4. Check all service territories in Ohio served by respondent:

Columbia Gas of Ohio
Dominion East Ohio
Duke Energy Ohio
Vectren Energy Delivery of Ohio
Other (Please Explain)

4. Website URL.

www.lakeshoreenergy.com

Instructions:

Schedule 1 is used for PUCO annual assessment purposes pursuant to Section 4905.10, Revised Code. The reporting company shall maintain supporting and/or subsidiary records to separately record revenues derived from total operations and from its Ohio intrastate operations. Information presented herein is subject to audit by the PUCO.

For the purpose of this report, sales of natural gas are deemed to occur at the meter of a retail customer.

SCHEDULE: 1

	STATEMENT OF INTRASTATE SAL	ES AND REVENUES *	
	Natural Gas Sales / Revenues	Sales (Mcf)	Revenues (\$)
1	Choice Program Retail Sales	1,023,307	\$6,484,991.69
2	Choice Program Aggregation Sales		
3	Total Natural Gas Sales (1+2)	1,023,307	\$6,484,991.69

^{*} The information reported on this form should refer only to those sales and revenues for which certification pursuant to Section 4929.20, Revised Code, is required. Natural gas Standard Choice Offer (SCO) providers should include such SCO sales and revenues as part of Choice Program Retail Sales.

SCHEDULE: 2

IN ORDER TO ENSURE THAT PUCO CORRESPONDENCE IS DIRECTED TO THE APPROPRIATE PERSON AT THE CORRECT ADDRESS, PLEASE COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING.

Name, Title, Address, and Phone Number of the Company's Contact Persons to Receive Entries and Orders from the Docketing Division

Charles T. Galvin	Sr. Vice President, Managing Member
Name 44444 Hayes Road, Clinton Twp., MI 48038	Title
Address 586-416-1901 Ext.224	
Phone Number (Including Area Code)	
	e Number of Person to whom Invoice be Directed
SAME.	AS ABOVE
Name	Title
Address	
Phone Number (Including Area Code)	
Name and Add	ress of the President
Robert B. Rosene, Jr.	
Name 1323 B. 71 st Street, Suite 300, Tulsa, OK 74136	President
Address	

Annual Report of	Lakeshore Energy Services, L.L.C. Ye	ear Ended December 31, 2009

VERIFICATION

The foregoing report must be verified by the President or Chief Officer of the company. The oath required may be taken before any person authorized to administer an oath by the laws of the state in which the same is taken.

OATH

,	
State of Michigan	
County of Macomb	
Charles T. Galvin	makes oath and says that
(Insert here the name of the affiant.)	
he is Sr. Vice President, Managing Member	
(Insert here the official	ાો title of deponent)
of Lakeshore Energy Services, L.L.C.	
(Insert here the exact legal title	or name of the respondent.)
that he has examined the foregoing report; that to the bestatements of fact contained in the said report are true; the business and affairs of the above-named responder therein during the period from and including OI OI	and that the said report is a correct statement of at in respect to each and every matter set forth

DAWN LEVITT
Notary Public, State of Michigan
County of Macomb
My Commission Expires 12-08-2013
Acting in the county of

PUCO Annual Report-2009 Customer Choice

THE STATE OF THE S					
Month	Mcf Billed Vol.	Billed Commodity	Taxes	Total	Unit \$
Jan-09	175,577	\$1,510,893.39	\$94,588.50	\$1,605,481.89	\$8.61
Feb-09	177,982	\$1,291,792.96	\$81,519.06	\$1,373,312.02	\$7.26
Mar-09	104,665	\$672,427.74	\$40,435.00	\$712,862.74	\$6.42
Apr-09	73,218	\$387,754.18	\$24,196.01	\$411,950.19	\$5.30
May-09	40,796	\$191,131.87	\$12,097.90	\$203,229.77	\$4.69
Jun-09	27,912	\$136,260.17	\$8,777.07	\$145,037.24	\$4.88
Jul-09	30,290	\$157,701.84	\$9,417.71	\$167,119.55	\$5.21
Aug-09	25,777	\$124,043.68	\$7,771.16	\$131,814.84	\$4.81
Sep-09	30,180	\$127,421.53	\$7,758.63	\$135,180.16	\$4.22
Oct-09	65,596	\$328,448.64	\$20,667.07	\$349,115.71	\$5.01
Nov-09	79,573	\$442,521.58	\$27,623.93	\$470,145.51	\$5.56
Dec-09	191,739	\$1,114,594.11	\$69,932.93	\$1,184,527.04	\$5.81
Total	1,023,307	\$6,484,991.69	\$404,784.97	\$6,889,776.66	\$6.34